OptiSpace
BCB500
Creating attractive inner-city landscapes
OptiSpace is a creative bollard solution which enables you to build a more attractive,
citizen-centric inner-city space by avoiding verticalization of the urban landscape.
OptiSpace delivers all this and more while delivering an attractive TCO for your
investment. Enabled by the different control options you can reduce energy
consumption and minimize TCO further and thanks to the excellent and optimized light

Product family code BCB500 [OPTISPACE BOLLARD]
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
912300024101 BCB500 LED56-4S/740 S DGR LED56
912300024102 BCB500 LED56-4S/740 ANB14 II S DGR LED56
912300024103 BCB500 LED27-4S/740 ANB14 II A DGR LED27
912300060278 BCB500 LED16-4S/740 PSU II A DGR MSP CLO LED16
912300060279 BCB500 LED16-4S/830 PSU II A DGR MSP CLO LED16
912300060280 BCB500 LED16-4S/740 PSU II S DGR MSP CLO LED16
912300060281 BCB500 LED16-4S/830 PSU II S DGR MSP CLO LED16
912300060282 BCB500 LED10-4S/740 PSU II A DGR MSP CLO LED10
912300060283 BCB500 LED10-4S/830 PSU II A DGR MSP CLO LED10
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous
Flux
Correla-

177° Symmetrical
7 Signify | OptiSpace | Fact sheet 2026, May 11 Data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous
Flux
Correla-
ted Color
Tempera-
ture (Nom)
Color
render-
ing index
(CRI)
Light source
color
Luminaire light
beam spread
Optic type out-
door
912300024102 BCB500 LED56-4S/740
ANB14 II S DGR
4,900 lm 4000 K 70 740 neutral
white
177° Symmetrical
912300024103 BCB500 LED27-4S/740
ANB14 II A DGR
2,400 lm 4000 K 70 740 neutral
white
7° - 9° x 177° Asymmetrical
912300060278 BCB500 LED16-4S/740 PSU
II A DGR MSP CLO
1,450 lm 4000 K 70 740 neutral
white
21° - 26° x
200°
Asymmetrical
912300060279 BCB500 LED16-4S/830 PSU
II A DGR MSP CLO
1,420 lm 3000 K 80 830 warm
white
21° - 26° x
200°
Asymmetrical
912300060280 BCB500 LED16-4S/740 PSU
II S DGR MSP CLO
1,432 lm 4000 K 70 740 neutral
white
177° Symmetrical
912300060281 BCB500 LED16-4S/830 PSU
II S DGR MSP CLO
1,390 lm 3000 K 80 830 warm
white
177° Symmetrical
912300060282 BCB500 LED10-4S/740 PSU
II A DGR MSP CLO
906 lm 4000 K 70 740 neutral
white
21° - 26° x
200°
Asymmetrical
912300060283 BCB500 LED10-4S/830 PSU
II A DGR MSP CLO
887 lm 3000 K 80 830 warm
white
21° - 26° x
200°
Asymmetrical
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300024101 BCB500 LED56-4S/740 S DGR 37.2 W
912300024102 BCB500 LED56-4S/740 ANB14 II S DGR 37.2 W
912300024103 BCB500 LED27-4S/740 ANB14 II A DGR 20 W
912300060278 BCB500 LED16-4S/740 PSU II A DGR MSP CLO 12.3 W
912300060279 BCB500 LED16-4S/830 PSU II A DGR MSP CLO 14.7 W
912300060280 BCB500 LED16-4S/740 PSU II S DGR MSP CLO 11.3 W
912300060281 BCB500 LED16-4S/830 PSU II S DGR MSP CLO 12.8 W
912300060282 BCB500 LED10-4S/740 PSU II A DGR MSP CLO 7.6 W
912300060283 BCB500 LED10-4S/830 PSU II A DGR MSP CLO 9.1 W
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Standard tilt
angle posttop
Optical cover type
912300024101 BCB500 LED56-4S/740 S DGR 0° Polycarbonate cover and gloss high-reflective
optic
912300024102 BCB500 LED56-4S/740 ANB14 II S DGR 0° Polycarbonate cover and gloss high-reflective
optic
912300024103 BCB500 LED27-4S/740 ANB14 II A DGR 0° Polycarbonate cover and gloss high-reflective
optic
912300060278 BCB500 LED16-4S/740 PSU II A DGR MSP CLO - Polycarbonate bowl/cover clear
912300060279 BCB500 LED16-4S/830 PSU II A DGR MSP CLO - Polycarbonate bowl/cover clear
912300060280 BCB500 LED16-4S/740 PSU II S DGR MSP CLO - Polycarbonate bowl/cover clear
912300060281 BCB500 LED16-4S/830 PSU II S DGR MSP CLO - Polycarbonate bowl/cover clear
8 Signify | OptiSpace | Fact sheet 2026, May 11 Data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Standard tilt
angle posttop
Optical cover type
912300060282 BCB500 LED10-4S/740 PSU II A DGR MSP CLO - Polycarbonate bowl/cover clear
912300060283 BCB500 LED10-4S/830 PSU II A DGR MSP CLO - Polycarbonate bowl/cover clear
Polar normal diagrams
BCB500I - 912300024103 BCB500I - 912300024101 BCB500I - 912300024102
© 2026 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not
give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable